Position

City Manager

City Clerk

Deputy City Clerk
Executive Assistant
City Council Member
Mayor/City Council
City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member

Records Assistant

Other Positions Held

City

Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita

Rancho Santa Margarita

Department

General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government

General Government

Total Wages

$274,307
$149,008
$97,366
$90,757
$5,562
$5,562
$5,562
$5,562
$5,562
$4,312

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,689
$12,033
$7,435
$14,423
$19,500
$20,100
$20,100
$20,100
$20,100
$332



