Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$274,307	\$23,689
City Clerk		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$149,008	\$12,033
Deputy City Clerk		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$97,366	\$7,435
Executive Assistant		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$90,757	\$14,423
City Council Member		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$5,562	\$19,500
Mayor/City Council		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$5,562	\$20,100
City Council Member		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$5,562	\$20,100
City Council Member		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$5,562	\$20,100
City Council Member		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$5,562	\$20,100
Records Assistant		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$4,312	\$332